4

10

11 12

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: £ 0.2

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:

DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
MFG

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 200HPY POLY PUMP 2" BANJO HYDRAULIC DRIVE 1
2 A116750 ELBOW 2" 1
3 A200070 FLY NUT 2" 1
4 A317072 FILTER 2" 32 MESH 1
5 BJUB220 UBOLT ASSEMBLY M220 2
6 ACSV10-33 SOLENOID VALVE & COIL 1
7 AG10071 O RING 2" 2
8 BJ150G GASKET 1 1/2" 1
9 BJ200150C CAMLOCK 21 1/2" BARB 1
10 BJFC220 WORM SCREW CLAMP 2" FP 9
11 BJFC200 NORM CLAMP FLANGE 2" 1
12 BJFC100 NORM CLAMP FLANGE 1" FP 2
13 BJHB200-90 ELBOW 2" MALE 90 DEGREE BARB 1
14 BIM221G MANIFOLD GASKET 2" FP RIB EPDM 9
15 BJMI101G MANIFOLD GASKET 1" RIB EPDM 2
16 BJM220BRB MANIFOLD BARB 2" X 2" FP FLANGE 2
17 BJM220BRB90 HOSE BARB 2" X 2" FP PLANGE 90 DEGREE 1
18 BJM220TEE MANIFOLD TEE 2" 1
19 BJM100075BRB MANIFOLD BARB 1" X 3/4" 1
20 BJM220200CPG MANIFOLD REDUCER 220 X 200 1
21 BJM220CPG9%0 MANIFOLD COUPLING 2" FP X 2" FP 2
22 BJM220100TEE TEE2" X 1" 1
23 BJMFM220 MANIFOLD FLOWMETER ASSY 2" FP 1
24 BJMVS220CF STUBBY MANIFOLD VALVE 2" FP 1
25 BJMVSF220FP MALE ADAPTOR 2" FP FLANGES STUBBY VL 1
26 BJMVTI100CF BALL VALVE 1" T HANDLE 1
27 BJTC231 T BOLT HOSE CLAMP 2" 10
28 BJV25271 MOUNTING BRACKET 90 DEGREE V150/V200 1
29 BJVSF200CF 2" SP FLANGE X 2" MALE ADAPTER 1
30 K-200-CAP CAMLOCK 21 1/2" BARB 1
31 SP-014 FILL PUMP BRACKET 1
32 SP-015 FLOWMETER FILL VALVE BRACKET 1
33 SP-017 BRACKET HYDRAULIC VALVE 1
34 TRT112HC HOSE CLAMP 40MM 1 1/2" WORM DRIVE 1
35 TRTHC HOSE CLAMP 25MM 1" WORM DRIVE 1
36 1/2" X 6" BOLT HT ZP 4
37 1/2"X 1 1/4" BOLT HT ZP 1
38 1/2" NYLOC NUT NYLON 5
39 1/2" FLAT WASHER ZP 10
40 3/8" X 1" SET SCREW S/S G304 2
4] 3/8" NYLOC NUT NYLON §/S G304 2
42 3/8" X 3/4" X 18 FLAT WASHER S/S G304 4
43 5/16" X 1 1/2" BOLT HT ZP 4
44 5/16" NYLOC NUT NYLON 4
45 M8 X 17 X 1.2 FLAT WASHER ZP 8
46 1/4" X 2" BOLT HT ZP 2
47 1/4" NYLOC NUT NYLON 2
48 Mé X 12.5 X 1.2 FLAT WASHER ZP 4
49 PART OF ROGATOR 4
50 PART OF ROGATOR 4
51 PART OF ROGATOR 8

KS-1001-1 PARTS ILLUSTRATION

THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY

PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: EREEBXE ?HN/IXDRP 5O NOT SCALE DRAWING SSUE A

N/A EDGES
co5 CROPLANDS
+05 A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION TITLE: ROGATOR 1386
RPJUCO 301110
KS-1001-1 PARTS ILLUSTRATION
MATERIAL: DWG NO. AD

QA

N/A

MMUNICATION OF ITS .
g PLANDS PTY. LTD. WEIGHT:

KS-1001-1

SCALE: 1:9 SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


